LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2023-24
057 - Cypress-Medicine Hat - MLA Justin Wright
For Expenses Processed Jul 1 - Sep 30, 2023

Budget

Reimbursed
This Qtr

Reimbursed
To-Date

[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00

10.0

$156.59
$556.22

$6,144.02
$422.67
2.0

$1,903.95

$156.59
$556.22

$6,410.64
$422.67
2.0

$1,903.95

[Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF

Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note:

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.

The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure

80,000.0

2,021.0

2,021.0

80,000.0

5.0

5.0

2,021.0

2,021.0

4.0
6.0



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME26214 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

el
W Taxi, Bus =$48.99+GST

Receipt Description Uber from airport to hotel
Member Name Justin Wright
Claimant Justin Wright
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel
Uber June 28, 2023

Thanks for tipping, Justin

We hope you enjoyed your ride this evening

Total CAS$51.11

CAS37.08
CAS2.0x

CAS$3.25

Payments

e - . CAS$51.11

Yisit ihe irip page for more informaton, including invoices (where available)

You rode with Mubiyadin

UberX 3020 kilomaeters | 29
mir

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME26214 Page 5 of 9



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME29235 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

—
0

Receipt Description Uber to airport
Member Name Justin Wright
Claimant Justin Wright
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel Taxi, Bus Travel = $107.60 + GST

6:07

< Edge

Receipt_30Aug2023_223038 v

Uber

Here's your receipt for your ride, Justin

Total CA$40.29

Payments

= vl CAS0 28

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME29235 Page 5 of 9



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME29235 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

—
g

Receipt Description Uber return from military cup, speaking event
Member Name Justin Wright
Claimant Justin Wright
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel
Uber August 28, 2023

Thanks for tipping, Justin

hope you enjoyed your fide this evening

Total CA$13.40
Subtctal CAS8.65
Payments

g V- CAS13 40

Yisit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

You rode with SAJJAD

UberX 354 kilbmeters | 8

| I

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME29235 Page 6 of 9



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME29235 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

—
g

Receipt Description Uber to military cup speaking event
Member Name Justin Wright
Claimant Justin Wright
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel
Uber

Thanks for tipping, Justin

We hope you enjoyed your ride this evening

Total CA$11.01

Subtotal CAS8.23

Payments
B Ve - CA$11 01

Visit the trip page for more information, including invokces (where avaiable)

You rode with SANDEEP

UberX 355 kiometers | 8
min

! I

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank direct

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME29235 Page 7 of 9



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME29235 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

—
g

Receipt Description Uber from airport
Member Name Justin Wright
Claimant Justin Wright
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel
Uber

Thanks for tipping, Justin

We hope you enjoyed your ride this evening

Total CA$48.31

Subtotal CAS$38.97

Payments
Visa - CAS$42 01
m Visa "'"- CA$6.30

PM

Visit the trip page for more infarmaton, including invoices (where avaiable)

You rode with Harvndler

UberX
min

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME29235 Page 9 of 9



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP27492 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

.
g”

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP27492

Description July 2023 - Per-Diems

Claimant Justin Wright

Employee Number I

Constituency Cypress-Medicine Hat 57 (Justin Wright)
Date Submitted July 14, 2023

Date Received July 17, 2023

Mailing Address —

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
309 Jul 9, 2023 60 km from Perm. Res. Calgary X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
310 Jul 10, 2023 60 km from Perm. Res. Calgary X | X 19.81 0.99 20.80
311 Jul 11, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 28.52 1.43 29.95
312 Jul 12, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55

118.71 5.94 124.65

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP27492 Page 1 of 1



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP27549 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

3
Tr

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP27549

Description July 2023 - Per-Diems

Claimant Justin Wright

Employee Number

Constituency Cypress-Medicine Hat 57 (Justin Wright)
Date Submitted July 19, 2023
Date Received July 21, 2023
Mailing Address |
L
B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner
ID | Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) L | D | Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
351 Jul 17, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
352 Jul 18, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
353 Jul 19, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.81 0.99 20.80
90.19 4.51 94.70

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP27549

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP27570 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

3
Tr

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
FormID MP27570
Description July 2023 - Per-Diems
Claimant Justin Wright
Employee Number | ]
Constituency Cypress-Medicine Hat 57 (Justin Wright)
Date Submitted July 21, 2023
Date Received July 21, 2023
Mailing Address |
L
B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner
ID | Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) D | Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
359 Jul 20, 2023 60 km from Perm. Res. Taber X 28.52 1.43 29.95
28.52 1.43 29.95

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP27570

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP27946 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

.
g”

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP27946

Description August 2023 - Per-Diems

Claimant Justin Wright

Employee Number I

Constituency Cypress-Medicine Hat 57 (Justin Wright)
Date Submitted August 11, 2023

Date Received August 11, 2023

Mailing Address —

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
665 Aug 8, 2023 60 km from Perm. Res. Speaking event at the Western X 11.05 0.55 11.60
11.05 0.55 11.60

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP27946 Page 1 of 1



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

MP28044 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

.
g”

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP28044

Description August 2023 - Per-Diems

Claimant Justin Wright

Employee Number I

Constituency Cypress-Medicine Hat 57 (Justin Wright)

Date Submitted

August 21, 2023

Date Received

August 22, 2023

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) L | D | Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
678 Aug 16, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
679 Aug 17,2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
680 Aug 18, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55

109.95 5.50 115.45

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP28044

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP29065 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

.
g”

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP29065

Description August 2023 - Per-Diems

Claimant Justin Wright

Employee Number

Constituency Cypress-Medicine Hat 57 (Justin Wright)
Date Submitted August 23, 2023
Date Received August 23, 2023

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) L | D | Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
689 Aug 22, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
690 Aug 23, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55

70.38 3.52 73.90

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP29065

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP29128 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

.
g”

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP29128

Description August 2023 - Per-Diems

Claimant Justin Wright

Employee Number

Constituency Cypress-Medicine Hat 57 (Justin Wright)
Date Submitted August 27, 2023
Date Received August 28, 2023

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) D | Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
691 Aug 24, 2023 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Ex grizzly defender wainwright X 19.76 0.99 20.75
692 Aug 25, 2023 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Ex grizzly defender wainwright X 39.57 1.98 41.55

59.33 2.97 62.30

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP29128

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP29234 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

3
g

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP29234

Description August 2023 - Per-Diems

Claimant Justin Wright

Employee Number

Constituency Cypress-Medicine Hat 57 (Justin Wright)

Date Submitted August 31, 2023

Date Received September 1, 2023

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
779 Aug 27, 2023 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 30.81 1.54 32.35
780 Aug 28, 2023 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 28.52 1.43 29.95
781 Aug 29, 2023 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton 8.76 0.44 9.20

68.09 3.41 71.50

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP29234 Page 1 of 1



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR26215 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

= 3
T

Form Type Members’ Temporaly Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR26215
Description Hotel for constituency associate training
Claimant Justin Wright
Employee Number -
Constituency Cypress-Medicine Hat 57 (Justin Wright)
Date Submitted June 30, 2023
Date Received July 4, 2023
Mailing Address
AB

Specific Date of Temporary Residency Subtotal GS.T. Total
Jun 29, 2023 17701 17673 | 856 8.84 185.57
Jun 28,2023 17701 176.73 8.56 8.84 185.57
Grand Total 354.02 353.46 | 17.12 1768 371.14
Office Use Only imﬂ Subtotal
M (172 176 | GST
| 371.14 | Grand Total

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR26215

Page 2 of 4




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR26162 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

3
Q@

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR26162

Description Apartment

Claimant Justin Wright

Employee Number I

Constituency Cypress-Medicine Hat 57 (Justin Wright)

Date Submitted July 2, 2023

Date Received July 4, 2023

Mailing Address —

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
July 2023 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Ofce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR26162 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR27778 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

]
ar

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR27778
Description Aug rent
Claimant Justin Wright
Employee Number ]
Constituency Cypress-Medicine Hat 57 (Justin Wright)
Date Submitted August 1, 2023
Date Received August 1, 2023
Mailing Address ]
|
Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
August 2023 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

[ office Use Only —

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR27778 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR29129 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

3
g

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR29129

Description Rent

Claimant Justin Wright

Employee Number I

Constituency Cypress-Medicine Hat 57 (Justin Wright)

Date Submitted August 31, 2023

Date Received September 1, 2023

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
September 2023 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00
Office Use Only [ |

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

I confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR29129 Page 2 of 2



Amex Bank of Canada

Statement of Account Corporate Service Centre
PO Box 7000 Station B

Willowdale (Ontario) M2K 2R6

i www.americanexpress.ca
ﬁAmerlcan Express® Corporate Card p
BEXRRESS

Prepared For Account Number Date
JUSTIN WRIGHT XXXX-XXXX September 16, 2023
LEGIS ASSEMBLY OF AB
New Charges Page 1 of 2
including Delinquency
Previous Balance Payments and Credits "
0.00]. 0.00

Statement includes payments and charges received by September 16, 2023

Travel Accommodations Allowance $422.67 + GST

Please see "About Your Statement" section for important information.
Please pay your balance in full upon receipt of statement. Thank you for your ongoing membership.

Credit Limit Summary Total Credit Limit Available Credit Limit

On September 16, 2023
New Transactions for JUSTIN WRIGHT AT
Card XXX R
August 25 BEST WESTERN WAINWRI WAINWRIGHT 156.96

Hotel Services

September 15 RED DEER RESORT & CA RED DEER 286.84

Goods or Services
Total New Transactions for JUSTIN WRIGHT

I
Please detach here
AMERICAN EXPRESS®
Payment Options
PLEASE ALLOW3TO'5 BUSINESS DAYS FOR YOURPAYMENTTO | AA¢count Number
BE PROCESSED BY YOUR FINANCIAL INSTITUTION AND SENT TO _
US. Learn about all of your payment options, including how to enroll your -
bank account, make a one-time payment or enroll in our pre-authorized Amount Due $ Amount Paid $
payment plan by visiting www.amex.ca/paymentmethods. Go
paperless and get your full statements faster: www.amex.ca/paperiess. -
DETAILS ENCLOSED.
N

JUSTIN WRIGHT

LEGIS ASSEMBLY OF AB Amex Bank of Canada/

4TH FLOOR Banque Amex du Canada

EDMONTON AB PO BOX 2000

TSK1E7 West Hill ON M1E 5H4




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME26214 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

=~
w Hosting = $76.38+GST

Receipt Description Meal for constituency office staff trajnung ]
Member Name Justin Wright
Claimant Justin Wright
Expense Category Hosting - Group (Brandon Lunty, Kirsten spisak, Della Burkitt, Jw)
Hosting Purpose - Networking amongst new constit staff and members

u-nu..ui:‘”"""\‘,'“
CHECK # 104355
NANE 423 TOE

:“""l‘x.‘

] e 3

8/29/7,
+19PY

INE 5

1-RESTAURMNT : Mg )qq,
SEAT# ITEMS ORDERED

STREET TACOS Svepy
CORN RIBS

2X FISH&CHIPS
CHICKEN WINGS
NACHOS

Add Beef Roasted
Add Guacamole
SPINACH DIP
STREET TACOS CHICK
YAM FRIES

SUBTOTAL
GST

TOTAL

FRhkfk kbRl R R R R FEERRRRER

- 76 .40
S-FOOD g

GST 3.82
80 .22

e S

-

-0.02
80.20

B

BIFSTS

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME26214 Page 2 of 9



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE27684 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

W Hosting = $172.20

Recsipt Descnption Brewmaster cheese and mustamd packs
Member Name Justin Wright
Claimant Ten-Anne Bowyer

Hosting - Group (CMH Office cumedcosts)
Expense, Category m.-..% Pup:eo - Joint CMHBMM suw:ca 88Q

—_ r
Bill To: P e ivoice Date | Qul No# Salws Rep Invoice No #
CASH SALE e ‘/\ BREWMASTER (s (114 7. 3k) CASHDO HO 283259
CASH SALE CUSTOMER : @
MEDICINE HAT, AB T1A 1K6 g’ Rbink ke & Cofas Sorevas Ovom Oate: By Torms: Ma,; PO Number ¥
= 0nea KD c.Opn. omen Vortal
Ship To: | Speod Instudons Route: | SopNa: | PageNa:
CASH SALE ) PCXUP .
CASH SALE CUSTOMER T 4 L
MEDICINE HAT, AB T1A 1K et o o
[ , (403} 526 0791/ Faxc (475) £262019
I ] i T T
wmy T’“ﬁ:—‘— voM Mhses |I . Bnag Vv Descrigtion paczSoy | Bmnaune| nitbrce | TAX [Exteisdprie.
404 | 3 | 3 | BOX | CHEESE | J2 | ARMSTRONG OEDARREBONSUCE 204 | 2X26G | 3 5125 [000 | 18375
a4%112 1 1 BOX |MUSTARD| Go VENTURA WSTARDNGVOUAL Ot 500X TG 1 1845 | 000 18.45
FOODS
GDWMASTER COPPEE BiTE
%0 7TTH CTREEY SE  TW\Ws
MEIXDE HAY AD
aren
ToBI e
SALE
Bakh & 0D RRN S
s " == <y s
g SR
Aoy T |
= j&b
AR AZIDOERM 00
AMOUNT $172.20 | t
— 001 APPROVED
pu— Boteln 1hiv wees dot pom
I I I_l CQETQAER OO/ J
' g Sub Total sm2a
Orivery Signature Pickers Signatwe_ i — Tax Totsi $0.00
Customer Tota
Sgnatre: Date. l"“: <00 }Grmd'l’ohl $17220
: . CONDIMON OF GRES WYE HAYE CAREAALY EXAUNED THES OFVOCE AMO AiL ITEMS HAVE REEN RECENED EXCEPT THOSE NOTED TREWMASTER WALL NOT B€
Reenit Payment To: RESPORSBLEFOR SHORTAGE SAND OAMAGES AFTER THeS /VOMCE 1S SGHD NORE TURRSWITHOU T PRIOR APPROVAL
BREWMASTER WHOLESALE FOOOS 8
COFFEE
T64 Tth Street SE
Medicine Hat. AB T1A 1X6
CUSTOMER COPY GST# R100638261.

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was inaured and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE27684 Page 30i8



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE27684 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

3
s

Hosting = $783.93+GST

Receipt Description

Costco Food for BBQ

Member Name

Justin Wrignt

Claimant

Ter-Anne Bowyer

Expense Category

Hoeting - Group (OMH Officeinc uired costs)

Hosting Purpose - Jaint CMH/BMH S1ampeda BBQ

IMPORTANT - retuln -Fis cory
far sour -ecorcs
CUSTOMER COPv

Cowm @

84.70
=W ERALE e 600
Megétc L_Hez‘_ FE:'Q s3115>93 G GST 52 0.77
e e G ey FCTFAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLI = €1
eriicine:faz. £3 TIL OC BUY70 Y77 1s 10:33 553 § 134 22
s IO
19 @ 4.99
2816 HOT DO NS 69.86
0@ 5.29 w3: 2 Nane. Lumus 3
5042 JUMBO fh-s 105.80
13 @ 29.99 Thanlc You
50846 KS LN pEFiPal 485.87 Please Come@ fRsiay i
8 8 19.99 = pet , om
575680 KS SHALL | 1€9.92 - :
5 @ 7.99 15 GST 812147:3291.7
449002 BULLSEYE 29.95 Whse:593 Trm:5 Tm: 13 OP:22
165763 CD ALE | 19.69 B

ENVIRO F:E !c 0.69 G
DEPOSIT L | _{é-gg Ttems Sold: 6
0.77 GW 2023/07/,26 16:10
SSORTION Dyp, _NESEENVEND S
: M
EFEREN . 00100121 :0 C
WTH &: 2023707/:€ 16:1C: 31

i % NS
;s

5
e

PR

Invoice Number: 00521%
Surchase - Mastercerd
30000000041010
3000008000 E800

1 APPROVED - THRANK YU O 7
INOUNT: $784.70

I hereby cestify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid 1o my
staff or on their behalf.

SE27684 Page 5 of 9



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
. SE27684 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

W Hosting = $420.34+GST

Receipt Description Costco Food for BBQ

Member Name Justin Wright

Claimant Teri-Anne Bowyer

Expense Category Hosting - Group (CMH Office incurred costs)
Hosting Purpose - Joint CMH/BMH Stampede BBQ

xxxxxxxxx
ACCT: MASTERCARD

REFEREN 10018230 C
AUTH #: 2023/07/26 17:36:04
Invoice . 008823
Purchase - Mastercard
———— VWL ESAL A0000000041010
ol 0000008000 EB00

Medicine Hat #5593
2350 Box Serings Blud 01 APPR

Medicine Hat, AB T1C OC8 AMOUNT

cw_Menber [N
13 @ 5.29
5042 JUMBO HAMS 68.77
6 B 19.99
575680 KS SMALL WIE 119.94
5@ 4.9
2816 HOT DOG BUNS 24.95

300000006 % Bo T tom of Baske 660636 3x % | | I |
¥ x%%%B0B Count 0 6 36 36 26 36 6 36 266 26 H 22 % 22059300803752307261736

6 B 4.99 OP#: 99 Name: HEATHER W
2816 HOT DOG BUNS 29.94
2 B 21.99 Thank You!
2118631 VARIETY 54CT 43.98 G Please Come Asain
192264 FRENCH'S MUS 6.99
449002 BULLSEYE BBQ 7.99 G = GST P=PST

GST #121476329RT

8'89._ Whse:593 Trm:8 Trn:375 0P:99

153042 KETCHUP

10 @ 4.69
500666 KS UATRS00xx 46.90 Items Sold: -
:Z : l Z EwWIRO FEE G 16.00 GW 2023/07/26 17:36

# DEPOSIT CL 40.00

449002 BULLSEYE BBG
SUBTOTAL

Sol) 2| B2

LT

ﬁ\v/

|~

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE27684 Page 6 of 9



3
s

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE27684 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $269.91+GST

Receipt Description Costco Food for BBQ
Member Name Justin Wright
Claimant Teri-Anne Bowyer

nse Cate Hostng - Group (OMH Ofce inc rred costs)
EXO& gory M:g Pwpase . Jain! CMMBMH Siampeda BBQ

Medicline Ry 8693
2350 Bax Ser Blvd
Medicine Hat, TiC ocs

oy e, S
9 @ 29.9

sosa6 kSAN BF PAT  269.91

SuBT 269.91
TR 0.00
N Tﬂ'l'm EREAS N

2023/07/726 17 :36:56
Invoice r: 008824

Purchase - Mastercard

A0DOOO000410t 0

0000008000

01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027
AMOUNT : $369.91

IMPORTANT - retaln this coru
for Yo records

CUSTOMER COPY
MasterCard 269.91
CHANGE 0.00

TDTRL NLHBER OF ITEMS SOLOD = 9
7:36:55 593 8 376 99

I1|H|I|H!III||I|IIIIHNIIIIHIWHIIHII

oPE: 99 Nnne HERTHER H

Thantk You!
Please Come ABain

G = GST P=PST
GST €12)1476329RT
Whse 1593 Trm:8 Trn:376 0P:99

Items Sold: 9
GW 2023707726 17:36

_—

I hereby cestify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid 1o my
staff or on their behalf.

SE27684

Page 7 of 9




—
>

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE27684 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form
Hosting =$15.00

Receipt Descripin icy Mountain ke for BBQ

Member Name Justin Wright

Claimant Ter-Anne Bowyer

ExpenseC aegory Hosbng - Group(OVH Offce smed couts)
Hostng Purpose . Jort OWEMH Stanpeds 88Q

! %ﬁg\éﬁf

lcy Mountain Water Co. :

1001 FOUNDRY STREEY SE

MEDICINE HAT. AB T1A 1X6
4035763RN6

https/iwww.icymoutiianwater
com/

26 Jul 2023 2:16.42p 5.
Tignsacion 214211

32 1500 - Cubbed {ee $30.00

50%0ff $15 on
Tax Exempt 0% soon
Totel $15.00
CREDII CARD SALE $15 00
MASTERCARD I

Retain thes cofy for sStasemem
validauon

26 Jul 2023 217 04pm

51500 Method: CONFACTLESS
Mastercard XXXX

Refereine ID: 3207005081

Auth ID—
MID: #edasessggyg

AWM. ADODON00041010

AthNtwk Nmx: MAST ERCARD
NO CARDIHOLOER VERIFICATION

Thaak you ko choosing icy

Mountain Water)

Onkne: higps:¥clovercot/p
/R4TYZRKSHZ ) AB

Clover ID: 34M416X29 1FNY

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid o my

staff or on their behalf.
SE27684

Page9d9




3
Tr

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE28045 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $166.19+GST

Receipt Description

Lunch with Min Loewen and Stakeholders

Member Name Justin Wright
Claimant Teri-Anne Bowyer
Expense Category Hosting - Gioup (CMH Office)

Hosting Purpose - Tour of Cypress Hills with Min Loewen and Stakehol

Elkwater Fuel Stop Lid

301 Bih Ave
Elkwater, AB

Canada, TOJ 1C0
Tel: +1 4038030063
Frinted August 26, 2023 al 5:25 PM

ALgust 25, 2023 at 5:25 PM Order #:
15785

Bar Tab: 15716
Party Name: 18716 Admin: Admn

Tax 1 #;
10" Gluten-fres Crust £31.00
13" Cheese £22.00
2 x Machos 544 95
+ $4.00: Chickan
Club Soda £3.50
107" Glulen-free Crust £21.00
Misc £oum ¥ 9.y Pef 524,10
Food Total 511588
Drinks Todal 527.60
Sub Total 5143.58
Tax 1 57.18
Total 515076
Thank You
Please Come Again|

11{': GLiiche:
15%=522.61 18%=327.14 20%=330.15

Printed from iPad using TouchBistra Pro

r———y =

staff or on their behalf.

SE28045

ELKWATER, AB. TOJ 1CO
403-833-0063

SALE
REF# 00000048
* or
2:2‘}1;23 15:4703
APPR CODE
Trace: 48 »
MASTERCARD H’on.fm)‘l
AMOUNT $150.76
TiP, $22.61
TOTAL $173.37
APPROVED
Mastercard
AD: A0000000041010

TVR: 60 00 00 80 01
THANK YOU { MERCI

CUSTOMER COPY

d“@\'esg j(tuszf\gaf
O Munsler \nsiven

<emee - «.— —.penditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

Page 2 of 2




	sheila_Part2
	0982_2024Q2_00_edr
	0982_2024Q2_02_edr
	0982_2024Q2_03_edr
	57 - MLA EDR 2023-24 SEP
	0982_4040_ME29235_Redacted
	0982_4040_ME29236_Redacted
	0982_4010_MP29234_Redacted
	0982_2706_MR29129_Redacted
	0982_2716_AMEX SEP_Redacted




